adjustments of the Agreement as provided in the Contract Documents. 

ARTICLE 4 - CONTRACT SUM 

4.1 The Owner shall pay the Contractor the Contract Sum in current funds for the Contractor’s 
performance of the Contract.  The Contract Sum shall be  

($20,460.00) twenty thousand, four hundred sixty dollars and zero cents – Annual Amount 

subject to additions and deductions as provided in the Agreement. 

ANY ADDITIONS ABOVE THE ORIGINAL DOLLAR AMOUNT WILL BE THE 
RESPONSIBILITY OF THE OWNER.  

4.2 The Contract Sum is based upon the following alternates, if any, which are described in the